
Selected - Election VUID Name Ballot Received Date
City of Flatonia 1098437219 Beale, Linda Ballot by Mail 4/3/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098478394 Goppert, Bernice Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of La Grange, Ward 4 1098515847 Chovanec, Benjamin Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of La Grange, Ward 4 1146571669 Matocha, Otillie Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of Schulenburg and Sch ISD 1098582412 Maerz, Eleanor Ballot by Mail 4/14/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098442353 Michna, Harvey Ballot by Mail 4/21/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098442369 Michna, Sandra Ballot by Mail 4/21/2023
City of Flatonia 1098490225 Barta, Agnes Ballot by Mail 4/24/2023
City of Flatonia 1098426944 Barta, Leonard Ballot by Mail 4/24/2023

City of La Grange Ward 4 1098570250 BRAMBLETT,JAMES WALTER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of La Grange Ward 4 1184005075 JERNIGAN,JAMES CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of La Grange Ward 4 2123189594 JERNIGAN,MELISSA WARD Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098222475 BEHLEN,DOUGLAS LANE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098222481 BEHLEN,SUZANNA KLESEL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098541788 BOHUSLAV,BENJAMIN WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1146799670 BROWN,BARBARA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098551048 BUJNOCH,DORIS MOFFETT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098468701 BUJNOCH,JAMES WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098394905 FAREK,JO ANNETTE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1176281064 FLORUS,MASON BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098236585 FOWLKES,KATHLEEN FRANCIS Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098543565 HERNANDEZ,BEATRICE ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098490577 HOUSTON,SUSAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2172119951 IRWIN,VIRGINIA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2172118729 IRWIN,WALTER MEREIDTH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098410335 KLEIBER,KATHY ROSE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098454910 KOCIAN,ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098423093 MCBRIDE,SHANNON SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098504929 PEREZ,REBECCA BAZAN Early Voted 4/24/20223

Voters who Voted by Mail

Voters who Voted Early In Person



City of Schulenburg 2199301550 RAINOSEK,JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2002977979 SEMLER JR,EDWARD LEO Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2003452563 SEMLER,JANA LAYNE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098455905 TABER,JILL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1219238707 WEBSTER,BENJAMIN EARL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1150694277 WILSON JR,LOUIS RAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098222475 BEHLEN,DOUGLAS LANE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098222481 BEHLEN,SUZANNA KLESEL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098541788 BOHUSLAV,BENJAMIN WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1146799670 BROWN,BARBARA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098551048 BUJNOCH,DORIS MOFFETT Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098468701 BUJNOCH,JAMES WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1019156729 DEAGEN,DANIEL LEE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098394905 FAREK,JO ANNETTE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1176281064 FLORUS,MASON BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098236585 FOWLKES,KATHLEEN FRANCIS Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098237031 GRESHAM,MARGIE JEAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098543565 HERNANDEZ,BEATRICE ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098490577 HOUSTON,SUSAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2188169328 HRANICKY,RENEEMARIE DELGADO Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2172119951 IRWIN,VIRGINIA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2172118729 IRWIN,WALTER MEREIDTH Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098410335 KLEIBER,KATHY ROSE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098454910 KOCIAN,ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098249406 LEBEDA,JOANN E. Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098423093 MCBRIDE,SHANNON SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098504929 PEREZ,REBECCA BAZAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2199301550 RAINOSEK,JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1106207271 RORSCHACH,ANDREW MAXWELL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1106252610 RORSCHACH,KATHY KAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2002977979 SEMLER JR,EDWARD LEO Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2003452563 SEMLER,JANA LAYNE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098455905 TABER,JILL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098475242 WARNKEN,SANDRA KAY Early Voted 4/24/20223



Schulenburg ISD 1219238707 WEBSTER,BENJAMIN EARL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1150694277 WILSON JR,LOUIS RAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098607839 BERGER,DIANNA MARIE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098416617 BERGER,ELO EDWIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098515899 CERNOSEK,JANICE ELIZABETH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098440668 COSSON,JOHN BRAD Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098424743 COSSON,SHARON RINEHART Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098553836 FUHRMAN,JOE SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098565583 GARCIA,ISABEL ALVARADO Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098464496 KUBESCH,JOEL CHRISTIAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098427810 LEMINGS,LYNN SMITH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098569813 MACH,DOUGLAS GENE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098569821 MACH,GLENDA GAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098582386 MAEKER,ARIANE BARNES Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1201665386 MONTOYA,ERMELINDA VELASQUEZ Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098364715 PAVLAS,JACK ELLIOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098517361 SEARS,VIRGINIA LYNN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098381752 STEINHAUSER,CATHERINE V Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098545087 STEINHAUSER,RANDY JOE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1168566869 STEINHAUSER,SUSAN GAYLE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 2177833575 SWENNING,CHRISTOPHER LARUE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098583017 TAYLOR,CARL GENE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 2138666093 TREJO,ALEXIS MARIE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112606868 BONE,AMY LYNN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112606852 BONE,JOHN DOUGLAS Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1119089303 BULLEN,MARGARET MELINDA Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1105343994 DUDDLESTEN,KAREN ARTHUR Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1107590827 MASSEY,FRED PATRICK Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1107498560 MASSEY,SUSAN PECK Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112673095 MORRIS,PAULA DEAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112673082 MORRIS,ROBERT GLENN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1139885773 SELLERS,DIANA SUE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1139894657 SELLERS,LOUIS TOM Early Voted 4/24/20223
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